
#12 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 217 FRASER, Micah 7 Carrollton 21.24

2 186 DIEZ, Juliet 7 Carrollton 21.05

3 213 FERNANDEZ, Sofia 7 Carrollton 19.89

4 87 THOMAS, Valentina 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 19.77

5 220 MORENO, Camila 7 Carrollton 19.83

6 19 HELLER, Victoria 8 A.D. Henderson 20.10

7 49 AGUIRRE, Camila 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 21.12

8 241 MIDYETTE, Hayden 8 Carrollton 21.50

Section 2 of 2

1 35 FLOWERS, Blair 7 A.D. Henderson NT

2 45 GORDON, Olivia 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 28.73

3 97 CHUCHEVA, Anna 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 24.93

4 17 BAUTISTA, Adelyn 6 A.D. Henderson 21.65

5 89 BARRETT, Blake 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 23.88

6 78 LA ROCCA, Giulia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 27.77

7 13 NANCE, Amelia 6 A.D. Henderson 29.24

8 243 MCCREA, Khendal 8 Carrollton NT

#11 Men's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 111 SHRIKAM, Dev 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 22.12

4 126 HAYKOV, Nathan 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 18.06

5 107 ATREYA, Siddarth 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 19.40

6 94 GHADIALI, Mikael 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 9 PERRY, Tameah 6 A.D. Henderson 14.46

2 208 DE SOLO, Olivia 8 Carrollton 14.17

3 244 IBANEZ, Amelia 6 Carrollton 13.91

4 114 SUAREZ, Delfina 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.52

5 171 GARCIA, Sofia 7 Carrollton 13.61

6 35 FLOWERS, Blair 7 A.D. Henderson 14.02

7 55 HENRY, Julia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.30

8 79 POPOV, Victoria 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.46

Section 2 of 4

1 72 CAUFF, Sephine 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.72

2 33 ACS, Izabella 6 A.D. Henderson 15.55

3 67 YUZ, Bellen 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.27

4 112 GUTT, Ariela 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.88

5 89 BARRETT, Blake 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.96

6 145 ANDERSON, Emily 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.28

7 103 LYN, Amelia 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.66

8 146 BROCATO, Cailani 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.87

Section 3 of 4

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

1 96 CRIMALDI, Julianna 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 16.48

2 130 GAUTIER, Micaela 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 16.16

3 86 BLUDWORTH-MCNEIL 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.94

4 93 ACARDI, Brooke 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.89

5 44 BAUR, Mckenzie 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.92

6 84 MACHADO, Mishka 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 16.00

7 3 JACQUES, Olivia 7 A.D. Henderson 16.31

8 63 ROSEN, Muriel 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 16.53

Section 4 of 4

1 136 PARTHENIS, Sienna 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

2 97 CHUCHEVA, Anna 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

3 140 MCDOUGAL, Haven 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 18.11

4 212 SUPPES, Emma 7 Carrollton 17.40

5 78 LA ROCCA, Giulia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 17.98

6 47 LUBAVINA, Naomi 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 18.88

7 223 NAPOLEON, Frances 7 Carrollton NT

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 141 PRITCHARD, Knox 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.95

2 57 CHARLESTIN, Max 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.41

3 116 GARY, Dylan 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.12

4 53 KALKUZ, Derin 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 12.57

5 120 XIE, Michael 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 12.79

6 153 LEON, Zeus 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.19

7 108 BROWN, Samuel 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.94

8 24 ASSIS, Bento 7 A.D. Henderson 14.01

Section 2 of 4

1 1 TITCOMB, Parker 7 A.D. Henderson 14.81

2 107 ATREYA, Siddarth 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.67

3 135 KAZAZIAN, Shant 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.44

4 27 MILES, Joshua 7 A.D. Henderson 14.38

5 70 NATALE, Luca 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.42

6 138 IZIEGBENOSE, Shiloh 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.47

7 98 OSEI, Phoenix 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.78

8 147 DIX, Larkin 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.98

Section 3 of 4

1 110 WAKEFIELD, Maximilia 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 16.66

2 113 BAKER-WETSTEIN, Lu 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.84

3 105 KATZ, Brandon 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.33

4 52 BERMAN, Nathaniel 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.09

5 80 MACHADO, Marcos 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.25

6 88 HERZOG, Hudson 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.54

7 111 SHRIKAM, Dev 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 16.32

8 164 BOLOHAN, Gianni 5 Bethany Christian Scho NT

Section 4 of 4
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 71 RAO, Leon 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

4 40 BRITTON, Shepherd 8 A.D. Henderson NT

5 95 HIDALGO, Hector 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

6 54 ROSEN, Leo 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

#60 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Carrollton (A) A 11:09.00

1) BODOH, Gariella 6 2) PRADO, Alexandra 8

3) BRACAMONTES, Natalia 7 4) KARR, Violet 7

2 Carrollton (B) B 11:14.00

1) SEVILLA, Blu 6 2) JOSE, Bella 8

3) GRABIEL, Natalia 8 4) YU, Alessandra 7

5) DE LA IGLESIA, Paola 6 6)

3 A.D. Henderson (A) A 11:55.98

1) CIPYAK, Savannah 7 2) JOHNSON, Emma 8

3) KLOPFER, Cameron 7 4) ROSEMURGY, Evangeline 7

4 A.D. Henderson (B) B 11:55.98

1) THUNBERG, Brooke 7 2) WHU, Christina 8

3) GRAY, June 8 4) O'SULLIVAN, Caitlin 8

5 Pine Crest Middle School (A) A 12:00.00

1) STAFFEN, Bella 6 2) BURKE, Sabrina 7

3) WEATHERALL, Kaitlyn 8 4) PARSONS-CARSWELL, Avery 6

#59 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Pine Crest Middle School (A) A 8:25.55

1) KAZAZIAN, Rafael 8 2) GOULD, Benjamin 7

3) GREENWOOD, Marlon 6 4) GIBSON, Cash 7

5) BANSAL, Arjun 7 6)

2 A.D. Henderson (A) A 9:36.16

1) BAER, Spencer 8 2) CROKE, Eli 6

3) BRITTON, Jackson 8 4) JOSEPH, Aaron 8

3 A.D. Henderson (B) B 9:36.16

1) DESIATO, Mason 8 2) GODIN, Christian 8

3) GODIN, Patrick 7 4) ABRAMS, Brady 8

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 181 KARR, Violet 7 Carrollton 6:15.51

2 11 THUNBERG, Skylar 8 A.D. Henderson 6:18.11

3 235 BODOH, Gariella 6 Carrollton 6:26.18

4 228 PRADO, Alexandra 8 Carrollton 6:27.91

5 197 CARDENAL, Valeria 8 Carrollton 6:43.00

6 23 CAMPOS, Giulia 7 A.D. Henderson 6:45.08

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 37 GRAY, June 8 A.D. Henderson 6:48.78

8 6 THUNBERG, Brooke 7 A.D. Henderson 6:58.12

9 4 KLOPFER, Cameron 7 A.D. Henderson 7:00.87

10 22 ROSEMURGY, Evangel 7 A.D. Henderson 7:19.00

11 100 INGIAIMO, Gia 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 7:38.59

12 119 WEATHERALL, Kaitlyn 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 7:40.18

13 14 AMUNDSON, Britt 6 A.D. Henderson NT

14 13 NANCE, Amelia 6 A.D. Henderson NT

15 115 STAFFEN, Bella 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 48 HARRINGTON, Conove 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 5:35.18

2 29 BAER, Spencer 8 A.D. Henderson 5:39.80

3 64 KOLEILAT, Eyad 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 5:44.33

4 42 KAZAZIAN, Rafael 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 6:30.00

5 149 GREENWOOD, Marlon 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 6:45.52

6 94 GHADIALI, Mikael 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 7:02.57

7 133 BANSAL, Arjun 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 8:17.78

8 91 GOULD, Benjamin 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Pine Crest Middle School (B) B 55.00

1) GAUTIER, Micaela 7 2) BAUR, Mckenzie 7

3) PARTHENIS, Sienna 7 4) ACARDI, Brooke 7

3 Carrollton (A) A 52.31

1) MCCREA, Khendal 8 2) BLOCK, Annabelle 7

3) ROSSO, Emily 7 4) HUDSON, Kiara 7

5) MIGUEL, Ariana 6 6)

4 A.D. Henderson (A) A 51.78

1) HALLSTROM, Oriana 8 2) JOHNSON, Emma 8

3) LUCAS, Cameron 8 4) PERRY, Tameah 6

5 A.D. Henderson (B) B 51.78

1) JACQUES, Olivia 7 2) ACS, Izabella 6

3) THOMPSON, Julianne 8 4) HELLER, Victoria 8

6 Pine Crest Middle School (A) A 54.00

1) KHERKHER, Nylah 7 2) FIGUEIREDO, Izzie 7

3) HIDALGO, Emily 7 4) SUAREZ, Delfina 7

7 Pine Crest Middle School (C) C 56.00

1) AGUIRRE, Camila 6 2) BROCATO, Cailani 6

3) CRIMALDI, Julianna 6 4) CAUFF, Sephine 7
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#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Pine Crest Middle School (C) C 54.00

1) GROSMAN, Jason 6 2) DIX, Larkin 6

3) ROSENBAUM, Jacob 6 4) OSEI, Phoenix 6

3 A.D. Henderson (B) B 50.39

1) TITCOMB, Parker 7 2) ABRAMS, Brady 8

3) MILES, Joshua 7 4) GODIN, Christian 8

4 Pine Crest Middle School (A) A 50.00

1) HAYKOV, Nathan 8 2) GARY, Dylan 7

3) LEON, Zeus 7 4) KALKUZ, Derin 8

5 A.D. Henderson (A) A 50.39

1) BRITTON, Jackson 8 2) BRITTON, Shepherd 8

3) BAER, Spencer 8 4) ASSIS, Bento 7

6 Pine Crest Middle School (B) B 52.00

1) CHEANVECHAI, Riley 6 2) WAKEFIELD, Maximilian 6

3) GADH, Akal 6 4) GHADIALI, Mikael 6

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 55 HENRY, Julia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:12.42

2 208 DE SOLO, Olivia 8 Carrollton 1:12.33

3 244 IBANEZ, Amelia 6 Carrollton 1:10.90

4 127 HIDALGO, Emily 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:06.22

5 171 GARCIA, Sofia 7 Carrollton 1:08.08

6 37 GRAY, June 8 A.D. Henderson 1:11.89

7 212 SUPPES, Emma 7 Carrollton 1:12.40

8 172 HUDSON, Kiara 7 Carrollton 1:12.90

Section 2 of 2

2 16 O'SULLIVAN, Caitlin 8 A.D. Henderson NT

3 132 WEXLER, Alexandra 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:26.76

4 198 MIGUEL, Ariana 6 Carrollton 1:13.41

5 179 BLOCK, Annabelle 7 Carrollton 1:19.40

6 34 LEEDS, Maleea 6 A.D. Henderson NT

7 239 ROSSO, Emily 7 Carrollton NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 27 MILES, Joshua 7 A.D. Henderson 1:12.52

2 66 ARMAND-BLUMBERG, 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:08.92

3 120 XIE, Michael 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:03.56

4 53 KALKUZ, Derin 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 59.00

5 75 BAYLIS-GABA, Cooper 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:01.82

6 124 THOMAS, Christian 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:07.90

7 40 BRITTON, Shepherd 8 A.D. Henderson 1:11.24

8 156 GROSMAN, Jason 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:12.90

Section 2 of 2

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

1 98 OSEI, Phoenix 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

2 5 DESIATO, Mason 8 A.D. Henderson NT

3 134 GIBSON, Cash 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:17.69

4 58 REMMEL, Julian 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:15.57

5 88 HERZOG, Hudson 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:16.25

6 52 BERMAN, Nathaniel 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1:26.64

7 80 MACHADO, Marcos 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

8 54 ROSEN, Leo 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

#38 Women's 200m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 223 NAPOLEON, Frances 7 Carrollton 36.34

2 19 HELLER, Victoria 8 A.D. Henderson 35.86

3 12 CASTILLO, Cali 7 A.D. Henderson 34.46

4 87 THOMAS, Valentina 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 33.00

5 79 POPOV, Victoria 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 33.14

6 213 FERNANDEZ, Sofia 7 Carrollton 35.21

7 220 MORENO, Camila 7 Carrollton 36.07

8 26 THOMPSON, Julianne 8 A.D. Henderson 37.30

Section 2 of 2

1 130 GAUTIER, Micaela 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

2 13 NANCE, Amelia 6 A.D. Henderson 46.36

3 50 KHERKHER, Nylah 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 39.66

4 145 ANDERSON, Emily 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 38.00

5 121 HUJBER, Jennah 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 38.55

6 8 CIPYAK, Savannah 7 A.D. Henderson 40.91

7 186 DIEZ, Juliet 7 Carrollton NT

#37 Men's 200m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 147 DIX, Larkin 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 36.00

3 107 ATREYA, Siddarth 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 32.44

4 116 GARY, Dylan 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 30.66

5 126 HAYKOV, Nathan 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 30.97

6 111 SHRIKAM, Dev 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 35.87

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 222 BRACAMONTES, Natal 7 Carrollton 2:43.31

2 174 GRABIEL, Natalia 8 Carrollton 2:51.18

3 224 SEVILLA, Blu 6 Carrollton 2:51.35

4 193 JOSE, Bella 8 Carrollton 2:53.09

5 12 CASTILLO, Cali 7 A.D. Henderson 2:55.65

6 247 YU, Alessandra 7 Carrollton 2:57.30

7 78 LA ROCCA, Giulia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3:12.69
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

8 100 INGIAIMO, Gia 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3:15.11

9 119 WEATHERALL, Kaitlyn 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3:22.84

10 4 KLOPFER, Cameron 7 A.D. Henderson 3:23.39

11 15 WHU, Christina 8 A.D. Henderson 3:46.27

12 117 PARSONS-CARSWELL 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 4:09.65

13 14 AMUNDSON, Britt 6 A.D. Henderson NT

14 22 ROSEMURGY, Evangel 7 A.D. Henderson NT

15 239 ROSSO, Emily 7 Carrollton NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 75 BAYLIS-GABA, Cooper 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2:34.19

2 64 KOLEILAT, Eyad 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2:34.86

3 124 THOMAS, Christian 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2:36.92

4 48 HARRINGTON, Conove 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2:47.84

5 122 BRET, Alexis 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2:47.96

6 10 CROKE, Eli 6 A.D. Henderson 2:50.33

7 66 ARMAND-BLUMBERG, 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2:57.11

8 149 GREENWOOD, Marlon 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2:58.26

9 81 GADH, Akal 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3:07.68

10 91 GOULD, Benjamin 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3:09.18

11 134 GIBSON, Cash 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3:13.09

12 133 BANSAL, Arjun 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3:50.20

13 24 ASSIS, Bento 7 A.D. Henderson NT

14 39 GODIN, Patrick 7 A.D. Henderson NT

15 32 JOSEPH, Aaron 8 A.D. Henderson NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 212 SUPPES, Emma 7 Carrollton 29.48

2 243 MCCREA, Khendal 8 Carrollton 29.23

3 171 GARCIA, Sofia 7 Carrollton 28.72

4 114 SUAREZ, Delfina 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 28.45

5 244 IBANEZ, Amelia 6 Carrollton 28.64

6 127 HIDALGO, Emily 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 29.07

7 208 DE SOLO, Olivia 8 Carrollton 29.45

8 65 FIGUEIREDO, Izzie 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 29.59

Section 2 of 5

1 172 HUDSON, Kiara 7 Carrollton 31.52

2 44 BAUR, Mckenzie 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 31.00

3 63 ROSEN, Muriel 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 30.78

4 36 HALLSTROM, Oriana 8 A.D. Henderson 30.59

5 31 ALEXANDER, Katelyn 7 A.D. Henderson 30.71

6 179 BLOCK, Annabelle 7 Carrollton 30.83

7 112 GUTT, Ariela 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 31.52

8 103 LYN, Amelia 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 32.13

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 5

1 86 BLUDWORTH-MCNEIL 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 34.98

2 84 MACHADO, Mishka 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 34.00

3 30 LUCAS, Cameron 8 A.D. Henderson 33.85

4 144 COHEN, Marlee 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 32.28

5 67 YUZ, Bellen 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 33.09

6 93 ACARDI, Brooke 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 34.00

7 96 CRIMALDI, Julianna 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 34.51

8 8 CIPYAK, Savannah 7 A.D. Henderson 35.01

Section 4 of 5

1 3 JACQUES, Olivia 7 A.D. Henderson NT

2 132 WEXLER, Alexandra 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 38.35

3 121 HUJBER, Jennah 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 35.99

4 146 BROCATO, Cailani 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 35.05

5 130 GAUTIER, Micaela 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 35.38

6 97 CHUCHEVA, Anna 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 36.97

7 68 SWIRBEL, Ashley 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 39.98

8 25 JOHNSON, Emma 8 A.D. Henderson NT

Section 5 of 5

3 136 PARTHENIS, Sienna 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

4 211 KNOTT, Isla 8 Carrollton NT

5 165 LOWE SIMONS, Anna 7 Bethany Christian Scho NT

6 9 PERRY, Tameah 6 A.D. Henderson NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 107 ATREYA, Siddarth 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 28.61

2 28 ABRAMS, Brady 8 A.D. Henderson 28.30

3 120 XIE, Michael 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 26.41

4 53 KALKUZ, Derin 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 26.14

5 153 LEON, Zeus 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 26.31

6 116 GARY, Dylan 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 27.14

7 141 PRITCHARD, Knox 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 28.58

8 108 BROWN, Samuel 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 29.18

Section 2 of 3

2 164 BOLOHAN, Gianni 5 Bethany Christian Scho NT

3 69 HEDMAN, Oliver 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 33.94

4 138 IZIEGBENOSE, Shiloh 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 30.16

5 135 KAZAZIAN, Shant 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 30.89

6 113 BAKER-WETSTEIN, Lu 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

Section 3 of 3

2 43 CHEANVECHAI, Riley 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

3 98 OSEI, Phoenix 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

4 54 ROSEN, Leo 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

5 80 MACHADO, Marcos 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT
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#50 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 228 PRADO, Alexandra 8 Carrollton 14:53.45

4 235 BODOH, Gariella 6 Carrollton 15:27.50

5 11 THUNBERG, Skylar 8 A.D. Henderson 16:03.72

6 181 KARR, Violet 7 Carrollton NT

7 34 LEEDS, Maleea 6 A.D. Henderson NT

8 6 THUNBERG, Brooke 7 A.D. Henderson NT

#49 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 29 BAER, Spencer 8 A.D. Henderson NT

2 42 KAZAZIAN, Rafael 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho NT

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Pine Crest Middle School (E) E 5:00.00

1) CHEANVECHAI, Bella 6 2) LYN, Amelia 6

3) SWIRBEL, Ashley 6 4) MCDOUGAL, Haven 6

2 Pine Crest Middle School (C) C 4:45.00

1) GUTT, Ariela 8 2) HENRY, Julia 8

3) POPOV, Victoria 8 4) YUZ, Bellen 8

3 Pine Crest Middle School (A) A 4:35.00

1) THOMAS, Valentina 6 2) FIGUEIREDO, Izzie 7

3) SUAREZ, Delfina 7 4) HIDALGO, Emily 7

4 A.D. Henderson (A) A 4:26.34

1) FLOWERS, Blair 7 2) CASTILLO, Cali 7

3) THOMPSON, Julianne 8 4) CAMPOS, Giulia 7

5) ALEXANDER, Katelyn 7 6)

5 Carrollton (A) A 4:29.00

1) BLOCK, Annabelle 7 2) HUDSON, Kiara 7

3) ROSSO, Emily 7 4) MIGUEL, Ariana 6

5) SUPPES, Emma 7 6) IBANEZ, Amelia 6

7) GRABIEL, Natalia 8 8) PRADO, Alexandra 8

6 Pine Crest Middle School (B) B 4:40.00

1) BAUR, Mckenzie 7 2) BURKE, Sabrina 7

3) KHERKHER, Nylah 7 4) GAUTIER, Micaela 7

7 Pine Crest Middle School (D) D 4:50.00

1) AGUIRRE, Camila 6 2) INGIAIMO, Gia 6

3) STAFFEN, Bella 6 4) PARSONS-CARSWELL, Avery 6

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Pine Crest Middle School (E) E 4:40.00

1) ROSENBAUM, Jacob 6 2) DIX, Larkin 6

3) OSEI, Phoenix 6 4) HIDALGO, Hector 6

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

3 Pine Crest Middle School (C) C 4:15.00

1) ARMAND-BLUMBERG, Raphael 2) BRET, Alexis 7

3) HAYKOV, Nathan 8 4) PRITCHARD, Knox 8

4 Pine Crest Middle School (A) A 4:05.00

1) THOMAS, Christian 8 2) KALKUZ, Derin 8

3) BAYLIS-GABA, Cooper 8 4) GARY, Dylan 7

5 Pine Crest Middle School (B) B 4:10.00

1) LEON, Zeus 7 2) XIE, Michael 8

3) ATREYA, Siddarth 7 4) CHARLESTIN, Max 7

6 Pine Crest Middle School (D) D 4:20.00

1) GREENWOOD, Marlon 6 2) SHRIKAM, Dev 8

3) KAZAZIAN, Rafael 8 4) KAZAZIAN, Shant 8

#18 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 211 KNOTT, Isla 8 Carrollton 1.38m

2 12 CASTILLO, Cali 7 A.D. Henderson 1.27m

3 170 GRABIEL, Carolina 8 Carrollton 1.23m

4 144 COHEN, Marlee 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.17m

5 26 THOMPSON, Julianne 8 A.D. Henderson 1.17m

6 125 TASHJIAN, Sydney 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.12m

7 129 BURKE, Sabrina 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.07m

8 49 AGUIRRE, Camila 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.02m

9 145 ANDERSON, Emily 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.02m

10 121 HUJBER, Jennah 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

11 47 LUBAVINA, Naomi 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

12 223 NAPOLEON, Frances 7 Carrollton NM

13 176 NIETO, Megan 6 Carrollton NM

#17 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 57 CHARLESTIN, Max 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.37m

2 128 ROSENBAUM, Jacob 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.32m

3 75 BAYLIS-GABA, Cooper 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.25m

4 108 BROWN, Samuel 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.22m

5 98 OSEI, Phoenix 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.22m

6 147 DIX, Larkin 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 1.17m

7 69 HEDMAN, Oliver 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

8 32 JOSEPH, Aaron 8 A.D. Henderson NM

#20 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 79 POPOV, Victoria 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 4.28m

2 74 HARRIS, Sophia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.92m

3 31 ALEXANDER, Katelyn 7 A.D. Henderson 3.72m
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#20 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

4 89 BARRETT, Blake 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.68m

5 96 CRIMALDI, Julianna 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.55m

6 121 HUJBER, Jennah 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.50m

7 25 JOHNSON, Emma 8 A.D. Henderson 3.47m

8 217 FRASER, Micah 7 Carrollton 3.35m

9 115 STAFFEN, Bella 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.35m

10 112 GUTT, Ariela 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.34m

11 129 BURKE, Sabrina 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.30m

12 45 GORDON, Olivia 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.30m

13 170 GRABIEL, Carolina 8 Carrollton 3.28m

14 33 ACS, Izabella 6 A.D. Henderson 3.17m

15 150 CHEANVECHAI, Bella 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.15m

16 176 NIETO, Megan 6 Carrollton 3.05m

17 55 HENRY, Julia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2.98m

18 14 AMUNDSON, Britt 6 A.D. Henderson 2.92m

19 99 BERNSTEIN, Sophia 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2.92m

20 125 TASHJIAN, Sydney 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2.70m

21 17 BAUTISTA, Adelyn 6 A.D. Henderson NM

22 144 COHEN, Marlee 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

23 35 FLOWERS, Blair 7 A.D. Henderson NM

24 34 LEEDS, Maleea 6 A.D. Henderson NM

25 241 MIDYETTE, Hayden 8 Carrollton NM

26 16 O'SULLIVAN, Caitlin 8 A.D. Henderson NM

27 187 SECADA, Natalia 6 Carrollton NM

28 68 SWIRBEL, Ashley 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

#19 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 28 ABRAMS, Brady 8 A.D. Henderson 4.55m

2 120 XIE, Michael 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 4.45m

3 126 HAYKOV, Nathan 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 4.42m

4 156 GROSMAN, Jason 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 4.11m

5 128 ROSENBAUM, Jacob 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 4.09m

6 18 GODIN, Christian 8 A.D. Henderson 3.98m

7 94 GHADIALI, Mikael 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.91m

8 105 KATZ, Brandon 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.80m

9 134 GIBSON, Cash 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.66m

10 88 HERZOG, Hudson 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.57m

11 71 RAO, Leon 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.45m

12 5 DESIATO, Mason 8 A.D. Henderson 3.43m

13 149 GREENWOOD, Marlon 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.31m

14 1 TITCOMB, Parker 7 A.D. Henderson 3.20m

15 139 MULLAPUDI, Aroop 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2.24m

16 147 DIX, Larkin 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

17 39 GODIN, Patrick 7 A.D. Henderson NM

#22 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 230 ABRIL, Veronica 7 Carrollton 8.98m

2 159 CONRAD, Chloe 7 Bethany Christian Scho 8.77m

3 38 ROPER, Bree 8 A.D. Henderson 6.82m

4 99 BERNSTEIN, Sophia 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 6.67m

5 205 QUIMPER, Miranda 8 Carrollton 6.02m

6 74 HARRIS, Sophia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 5.98m

7 165 LOWE SIMONS, Anna 7 Bethany Christian Scho 5.83m

8 217 FRASER, Micah 7 Carrollton 5.50m

9 68 SWIRBEL, Ashley 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 5.14m

10 121 HUJBER, Jennah 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 4.80m

11 173 DE ARMAS, Marion 6 Carrollton 4.78m

12 86 BLUDWORTH-MCNEIL 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 3.89m

13 90 WAN, Zarina 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 2.78m

14 184 ARGUELLES, Camilla 6 Carrollton NM

15 188 DIAZ, Andrea 8 Carrollton NM

16 182 SOTELO, Sofia 8 Carrollton NM

17 125 TASHJIAN, Sydney 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

18 7 VASQUEZ, Mritsa 8 A.D. Henderson NM

#21 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 153 LEON, Zeus 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 10.13m

2 41 BRITTON, Jackson 8 A.D. Henderson 10.00m

3 21 MORRIS, Maxx 8 A.D. Henderson 9.98m

4 51 OBINYELUAKU, Chimu 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 8.60m

5 70 NATALE, Luca 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 8.29m

6 122 BRET, Alexis 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 6.94m

7 135 KAZAZIAN, Shant 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 6.86m

8 142 CHEN, Braden 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 6.85m

9 58 REMMEL, Julian 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 6.83m

10 40 BRITTON, Shepherd 8 A.D. Henderson 21' 2"

11 52 BERMAN, Nathaniel 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 6.08m

12 104 LYN, Max 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 6.06m

13 77 MORGAN, Terry 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 5.13m

14 76 FASULO, Holt 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 4.40m

15 66 ARMAND-BLUMBERG, 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 4.16m

16 139 MULLAPUDI, Aroop 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 4.09m

#24 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 159 CONRAD, Chloe 7 Bethany Christian Scho 20.86m

2 173 DE ARMAS, Marion 6 Carrollton 16.52m

3 230 ABRIL, Veronica 7 Carrollton 15.63m

4 182 SOTELO, Sofia 8 Carrollton 13.01m

5 217 FRASER, Micah 7 Carrollton 12.38m
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#24 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

6 165 LOWE SIMONS, Anna 7 Bethany Christian Scho 10.50m

7 74 HARRIS, Sophia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 10.32m

8 184 ARGUELLES, Camilla 6 Carrollton NM

9 188 DIAZ, Andrea 8 Carrollton NM

10 205 QUIMPER, Miranda 8 Carrollton NM

11 38 ROPER, Bree 8 A.D. Henderson NM

12 7 VASQUEZ, Mritsa 8 A.D. Henderson NM

#23 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 141 PRITCHARD, Knox 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 26.42m

2 21 MORRIS, Maxx 8 A.D. Henderson 21.14m

3 122 BRET, Alexis 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 19.76m

4 104 LYN, Max 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 17.32m

5 58 REMMEL, Julian 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 17.17m

6 77 MORGAN, Terry 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.50m

7 66 ARMAND-BLUMBERG, 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.04m

8 139 MULLAPUDI, Aroop 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.96m

9 142 CHEN, Braden 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.84m

10 76 FASULO, Holt 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.77m

11 51 OBINYELUAKU, Chimu 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 12.09m

12 81 GADH, Akal 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 10.62m

#67 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 156 GROSMAN, Jason 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 8.33m

2 128 ROSENBAUM, Jacob 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 8.32m

3 126 HAYKOV, Nathan 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

4 95 HIDALGO, Hector 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

5 70 NATALE, Luca 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

6 120 XIE, Michael 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

#68 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 114 SUAREZ, Delfina 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 9.46m

2 74 HARRIS, Sophia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 8.97m

3 23 CAMPOS, Giulia 7 A.D. Henderson 8.72m

4 36 HALLSTROM, Oriana 8 A.D. Henderson 8.60m

5 87 THOMAS, Valentina 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 8.24m

6 30 LUCAS, Cameron 8 A.D. Henderson 8.19m

7 65 FIGUEIREDO, Izzie 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 7.73m

8 44 BAUR, Mckenzie 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

9 84 MACHADO, Mishka 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

10 176 NIETO, Megan 6 Carrollton NM

11 247 YU, Alessandra 7 Carrollton NM

#73 Boys 450 Gram Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 153 LEON, Zeus 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 36.70m

2 141 PRITCHARD, Knox 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 29.75m

3 75 BAYLIS-GABA, Cooper 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 28.44m

4 64 KOLEILAT, Eyad 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 27.46m

5 126 HAYKOV, Nathan 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 26.31m

6 70 NATALE, Luca 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 26.06m

7 57 CHARLESTIN, Max 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 23.84m

8 80 MACHADO, Marcos 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 23.39m

9 104 LYN, Max 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 22.82m

10 51 OBINYELUAKU, Chimu 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 19.24m

11 1 TITCOMB, Parker 7 A.D. Henderson 18.45m

12 58 REMMEL, Julian 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 18.26m

13 54 ROSEN, Leo 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 17.76m

14 71 RAO, Leon 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 16.25m

15 2 O'SULLIVAN, Sean 6 A.D. Henderson 15.70m

16 142 CHEN, Braden 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.80m

17 43 CHEANVECHAI, Riley 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.15m

18 76 FASULO, Holt 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.67m

19 113 BAKER-WETSTEIN, Lu 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 13.26m

20 139 MULLAPUDI, Aroop 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 12.80m

21 110 WAKEFIELD, Maximilia 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 10.77m

#74 Girls 450 Gram Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 127 HIDALGO, Emily 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 26.33m

2 159 CONRAD, Chloe 7 Bethany Christian Scho 20.04m

3 143 GOMEZ, Leilah 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 18.87m

4 230 ABRIL, Veronica 7 Carrollton 17.31m

5 130 GAUTIER, Micaela 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 15.01m

6 44 BAUR, Mckenzie 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.87m

7 129 BURKE, Sabrina 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.59m

8 205 QUIMPER, Miranda 8 Carrollton 14.43m

9 99 BERNSTEIN, Sophia 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.11m

10 97 CHUCHEVA, Anna 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 14.03m

11 165 LOWE SIMONS, Anna 7 Bethany Christian Scho 13.12m

12 68 SWIRBEL, Ashley 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 12.62m

13 7 VASQUEZ, Mritsa 8 A.D. Henderson 12.13m

14 73 BURBA, Adriana 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 11.86m

15 38 ROPER, Bree 8 A.D. Henderson 11.62m

16 173 DE ARMAS, Marion 6 Carrollton 10.30m

17 90 WAN, Zarina 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho 10.11m

18 103 LYN, Amelia 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho 10.02m

19 13 NANCE, Amelia 6 A.D. Henderson 9.12m

20 182 SOTELO, Sofia 8 Carrollton 8.07m

21 56 CHIN, Milan 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho 7.93m
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#74 Girls 450 Gram Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

22 145 ANDERSON, Emily 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

23 45 GORDON, Olivia 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

24 55 HENRY, Julia 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

#75 Boys 600 Grams Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 75 BAYLIS-GABA, Cooper 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

2 153 LEON, Zeus 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

3 70 NATALE, Luca 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

4 141 PRITCHARD, Knox 8 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

#76 Girs 600 Grams Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 143 GOMEZ, Leilah 6 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

2 127 HIDALGO, Emily 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM

3 129 BURKE, Sabrina 7 Pine Crest Middle Scho NM
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